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Chris Brickey, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Apogee Construction LLC Mathew Rosemond (317) 982-7234 info@buildapogee.com MBE

C. H. Garmong & Son Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Charles C. Brandt Co. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Circle B Const. Systems John Abbott (317) 787-5746 johnabbott@circlebco.com

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

General Interiors Inc. Tim Vest (812) 232-8540 tvest@generalinteriors.com

Gibraltar Const. Corp. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis Doug Harrison (317) 876-7054 dharrison@gli.nceusa.com

Hayes Bros. Inc. Lawrene Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

Interior Specialties Inc. Ronald Adams (317) 862-3134 radams@isiindy.com VBE

Keen Co. Inc. Chuck Nelson (317) 695-9856 charles.netlson@kroger.com

Lacy Construction Group Inc. Jeff Lacy (317) 783-7124 jlacy@newgroupinc.com

Pepper Construction Quentin Young (317) 681-1000 qyoung@pepperconstruction.com

Performance Contracting Inc. Pat Roth (317) 872-4812 Pat.roth@pcg.com

Perry Acoustics Inc. William McQueen (317) 831-3454 bmcqueen@perryacoustics.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

Weigand Construction Jade Painter (260) 490-7449 hpainter@weigandconstruction.com
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